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0:06:45
0:06:45
0:07:06
0:07:10
0:07:12
0:07:14
0:07:15
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0:07:48
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0:07:50
0:07:51
0:07:53
0:07:53
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:07:55
0:07:56
0:07:57
0:07:57
0:07:57
0:07:58
0:07:58
0:07:59
0:08:01
0:08:04
0:08:05
0:08:07
0:08:08
0:08:08
0:08:08
0:08:08
0:08:09
0:08:09
0:08:10
0:08:12
0:08:12
0:08:13
0:08:13
0:08:13
0:08:13
0:08:15
0:08:15
0:08:19
0:08:19
0:08:19
0:08:20
0:08:24
0:08:24

DORSAL

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE CADETES. CONTRARRELOJ

CLUB\EQUIPO
132 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMINUR
134 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA-G HERRER
164 ESETEC - PIKOLINOS
89 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
112 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
51 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
48 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
162 ESETEC - PIKOLINOS
50 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
142 MAS VATIOS
28 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
22 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
83 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
163 ESETEC - PIKOLINOS
52 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
23 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
146 MAS VATIOS
115 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
26 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
82 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
60 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
130 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMINUR
81 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
161 ESETEC - PIKOLINOS
120 SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
18 U.C. COSLADA - SALCHI
53 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
29 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
108 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
102 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
104 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
105 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
19 U.C. COSLADA - SALCHI
131 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMINUR
27 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
49 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
103 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
128 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMINUR
72 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
5 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
94 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
70 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
91 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
144 MAS VATIOS
143 MAS VATIOS
95 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
38 SANSE
117 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
147 MAS VATIOS
136 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA-G HERRER
24 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
68 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
69 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
97 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
62 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
138 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA-G HERRER
35 SANSE
127 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMINUR
16 U.C. COSLADA - SALCHI
79 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
141 MAS VATIOS
100 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
92 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
43 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO
59 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
78 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
106 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
165 INDEPENDIENTE
107 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
1 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
109 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
25 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
148 MAS VATIOS
145 MAS VATIOS
36 SANSE
126 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMINUR
137 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA-G HERRER
42 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO
160 ESETEC - PIKOLINOS
58 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
88 ANDALUCIA NATURE, C.C.
71 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
118 SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
8 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
110 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
80 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
113 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
135 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA-G HERRER
20 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
10 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
93 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
99 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
77 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
65 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
76 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
67 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM

LICENCIA

NOMBRE
73669417 ENRIQUE
20613869 JAVIER
26646817 RICARDO
48129038 DANIEL
48753252 JOSE ANTONIO
2750958 JAIME
49818817 CARLOS
48791890 LUIS
49157226 IKER
51711214 SEBASTIAN
26300931 JAVIER
79201471 JOSE
23955930 JOSE DAVID
77041827 OSCAR
9850885 IGNACIO
54855427 ABEL
49704693 SAMUEL

VALDEPENAS, 06 DE MAYO DE 2023

APELLIDOS
MARANCHON VIDAL
CUBILLAS SALVADOR
GINER EGIDOS
HURTADO MORAN
GONZALEZ GUERRERO
TORRES ARIAS
MORENO CAPA
BERNABEU PEREZ
BAUZAN ARANEGA
ORTEGA SANZ
MUNOZ PEREZ

VEGA SERRATO
TOMAS GARCIA
MORANTE LOPEZ
SANCHEZ ALONSO
CACERES JEREZ
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

49196522 FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ ALEMAN

32969001 ELIO
54803345 LUIS
2325379 SALVADOR
54015173 JULEN
74024903 ALEJANDRO

24496167 CARLOS
49228527 MARCO
51248867 RAFAEL
29550065 ADRIAN
26598564 PAU
20944736 XAVI
20990291 AITOR
20931963 IVAN
99284631 SAMIR OCTAVIO
49358300 DAVID
49528684 FRANCISCO
3948233 RODRIGO
26551898 DAVID
73670968 RUBEN
24481357 PABLO
77581297 JOSE LUIS
58460934 GABRIEL
53987144 JUAN ANTONIO
20516337 ALEJANDRO
2562799 JORGE
70280944 MAURO
58460935 IGNACIO
30331938 MARCOS
49447600 FRANCISCO
54685639 JORGE
54516145 VICTOR
9078200 DIEGO
53986577 ALEJANDRO
78117032 PABLO
51494392 MIGUEL
54035769 IVAN
20614544 BORJA
54195622 ALVARO
20615452 ALEXIS
52046569 RODRIGO
23333102 JUAN ANDRES
51802003 NICOLAS
50638769 RAUL
51535034 CARLOS
51792295 JAVIER
26851135 ALBERTO
6602292 ALVARO
30300899 ISMAEL
20934275 ASIER
48191891 PABLO
53893367 MANUEL
71367332 DANIEL
54519413 JOAN
20606080 JONATHAN
2318117 OSCAR
54868191 MARCOS
6002365 IVAN
54013802 ALVARO
23850656 MARC
77246449 ALVARO
49447847 ALEXIS
50350758 SERGIO
78230062 JUAN
76064852 DANIEL
32904399 PABLO
48259322 JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ PINA
CAYUELA CANOVAS
GARCIA GARCIA
MOLTO RUBIO
SOTO CERVANTES

XEMURO0024 SANTIAGO DAVID TALAVERA LUNA

TIENDA BERNABEU
ARCONES PARIS
SACRISTAN PALOMO
SUAREZ MANZANO
SALVADOR GARCES
MESTRE GINESTAR
ARLANDIS AGUDELO
MARTIN MATEU

UNDA MERINO
HUERTAS CORREAS
MOSCOSO FERRETE
GARCIA JAIME
CALATRAVA HERNANDEZ
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GORDILLO CARDENAS
DIAZ SANCHEZ

DIAZ SOTO

LOSPITAO GONZALEZ
MIRO PASTOR
LENDINEZ MUNOZ
IBANEZ LOPEZ

DIAZ SOTO
DIAZ-PERONA LUCAS
PENARANDA PENARANDA
TORRIJOS ORGAZ
GRAU CAMARENA
LOPEZ ORTIZ
MARTINEZ CARRION
CERCAS BARRADO
MENDEZ CABEZA SAUGAR
BENITEZ HERENCIAS
BELLMUNT MONFORT
LLINARES CARDEDAL
RODENAS SAEZ
YANGUEZ RAMIREZ
TUDELA MARTINEZ

PROVINCIA
VALENCIA
CASTELLON
MURCIA
ALBACETE
MURCIA
MADRID
MADRID
ALICANTE
TOLEDO
MADRID
SEVILLA
MALAGA
MURCIA
ALICANTE
MADRID
CADIZ
MADRID
MURCIA
CADIZ
MURCIA
MADRID
VALENCIA
MURCIA
MURCIA
CORDOBA
MADRID
MADRID
SEVILLA
CASTELLON
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
MADRID
VALENCIA
SEVILLA
TOLEDO
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
SEVILLA
ALBACETE
MADRID
BADAJOZ
ALBACETE
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MURCIA
MADRID
CASTELLON
MALAGA
BADAJOZ
CACERES
MADRID
MADRID
CASTELLON
MADRID
CASTELLON
MADRID
MURCIA

LLORENTE FERNANDEZ CALVILL MADRID

VACAS NUNEZ

CORE CATALAN
LOPEZ GARCIA
NAVARRO CASANOVA
VELA PABLO

SARRIAS MARIN
ORTEGA SORO
SALGUERO BARRERA
SEGUI CARRATALA
SANCHEZ CARRERO
CESPEDES BATALLA
GIL TEJADA
RODRIGUEZ LUNA
TORRES GARCIA
SANCHEZ MANSO
RODRIGUEZ MARQUES
DOLZ GARCIA
MOLINA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ ANDREO
RUBIO ALLER
VELAZQUEZ GALLEGO
MELO BERNAL
BUSTILLO GUERRERO
JIMENEZ GUAMAN

48128727 PABLO SEBASTIAI MERONO GARCIA
24470711 DARIO DE MIGUEI FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ

49973417 GREGORIO
20925886 MARC
20532161 JOSE
4236441 ALONSO
6629028 ALVARO
99284649 DAVID
4765759 JUAN PEDRO
9093750 ANTONIO
21067385 RICARDO
54902022 MANUEL

LEON SANCHEZ
QUIJADA MOMPLET
BENITEZ PEREZ
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ
LOSTE MOLERO
GONZALEZ ZORRAQUIN
MANZANO NICOLAS
DIAZ PAJUELO
CUTILLAS MORENO
SANABRIA GALVEZ
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MADRID
MADRID
ALBACETE
ALMERIA
MADRID
MURCIA
VALENCIA
SEVILLA
VALENCIA
CIUDAD REAL
CASTELLON
CADIZ
TOLEDO
MADRID
MADRID
VALENCIA
CASTELLON
ALMERIA
MURCIA
MADRID
CADIZ
CACERES
CADIZ
ALBACETE
MURCIA
MURCIA
MURCIA
CASTELLON
ALMERIA
TOLEDO
MADRID
MADRID
MURCIA
BADAJOZ
MURCIA
BADAJOZ

IR ES

Castilla-La Mancha

LOCALIDAD
CAUDETE DE LAS FUENTES
VALL D'UIXO (LA)

MURCIA

ALMANSA 10
MOLINA DE SEGURA

MADRID

MADRID

TIBI

CARRANQUE 20
COLMENAR VIEJO

PUEBLA DE CAZALLA (LA)

OJEN

CARTAGENA

ELCHE/ELX

ALCALA DE HENARES

SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA
FUENLABRADA

EL PUNTAL

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA

TOTANA

MORATA DE TAJUNA

VALENCIA

CARTAGENA

SANTO ANGEL

BAENA

COSLADA

ALCORCON

PILAS

BENICASIM/BENICASSIM

BENIARJO

TAVERNES DE LA VALLDIGNA

ENOVA (L)

MADRID

SAN ANTONIO DE BENAGEBER

DOS HERMANAS

YUNCOS 30
RIBA-ROJA DE TURIA

CAUDETE DE LAS FUENTES
GUADALCANAL

ONTUR 4
ROZAS DE MADRID (LAS)

DON BENITO

TOBARRA 50
PARLA

CERCEDILLA

ROZAS DE MADRID (LAS)

MADRID

CABEZO DE TORRES

FUENLABRADA

ALQUERIAS DEL NINO PERDIDO
ESTEPONA

GUARERNA

TRUJILLO

ROZAS DE MADRID (LAS)

MADRID

VILLAFRANCA DEL CID/VILAFRANCA

SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES

VALL D'UIXO (LA)

SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES

TOTANA

LEGANES

GALAPAGAR

ROZAS DE MADRID (LAS)

ALBACETE 6°
ROQUETAS DE MAR

COSLADA

BENIEL

XATIVA

CANTILLANA

TORRENT

VALDEPENAS 7°
VILA-REAL

PRADO DEL REY

SANTA OLALLA 8°
MADRID

MADRID

BURJASSOT

SEGORBE

HUERCAL DE ALMERIA

TOTANA

MADRID

ALGECIRAS

TRUJILLO

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA

ALBACETE 9°
SAN JAVIER

CIEZA

TORRE-PACHECO

CASTELLON DE LA PLANA

SERON

TEMBLEQUE 10°
MAJADAHONDA

FRESNEDILLAS DE LA OLIVA

SAN GINES

CAMPANARIO

FORTUNA

CAMPANARIO

REGIONAL



POS. TIEMPO
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o9
100
101
102
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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118
119
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122
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124
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130
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133
134
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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147
148
149
150

0:08:24
0:08:29
0:08:30
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:08:33
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:36
0:08:36
0:08:38
0:08:39
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:08:42
0:08:45
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:49
0:08:50
0:08:51
0:08:52
0:08:56
0:08:59
0:09:02
0:09:03
0:09:11
0:09:12
0:09:13
0:09:15
0:09:16
0:09:18
0:09:25
0:09:26
0:09:32
0:09:38
0:09:42
0:09:46
0:09:46
0:09:50
0:10:03
0:10:07
0:10:09
0:10:17
0:10:19
0:10:23
0:10:33
0:10:38
0:10:41
0:10:47
0:12:51
0:20:00

DORSAL

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE CADETES. CONTRARRELOJ
VALDEPENAS, 06 DE MAYO DE 2023

CLUB\EQUIPO
96 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
98 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
57 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
33 SANSE
56 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
119 SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
32 SANSE
124 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMINUR
21 INDESO GOLD BIKE JEREZ
61 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
9 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
123 ARJONILLA, C.C.
87 DOS HERMANAS TEAM AMERAL
4 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
54 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
12 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
7 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
133 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA-G HERRER
66 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
86 DOS HERMANAS TEAM AMERAL
14 U.C. COSLADA - SALCHI
75 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
152 RINCON DE LA VICTORIA (CCRV)
31 SANSE
30 SANSE
139 MAS VATIOS
140 MAS VATIOS
153 C.D. LAGOSTENA TEAM
158 HYD CARBAJOSA EMPRESARIAL
101 GALAPAGAR CYCLING ACADEMY
41 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO
17 U.C. COSLADA - SALCHI
64 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
157 HYD CARBAJOSA EMPRESARIAL
3 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
63 QUINTANA-PROINGO TEAM
47 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
159 HYD CARBAJOSA EMPRESARIAL
55 TRIPORTER- E.C.MAGRO
111 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
156 C.D. LAGOSTENA TEAM
122 DOS HERMANAS TEAM AMERAL
74 LA CANADA, C.C.
6 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
46 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
11 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
44 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
45 U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
121 SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
151 C.D. LAGOSTENA TEAM
154 CULMAR, C.D.
149 C.D. LAGOSTENA TEAM
40 SANSE

LICENCIA NOMBRE
70268792 FERNANDO
9222274 DAVID
99284083 GONZALO
53857944 |ZAN
9108798 DARIO

APELLIDOS

LANA GONZALEZ-COVIELLA
CASTELLO MARTIN
MARTINEZ INFANTES
CASILLAS MARTIN

LUNA NUNO

32910240 FRANCISCO JOSE SANCHEZ HURTADO

48244454 ASIER
3198879 RUBEN
49547983 DAVID
9821384 ADRIAN
5729354 ISMAEL
53916268 ANA MARIA
28984130 LUIS
6293437 PABLO
9109085 HUGO
6337886 MARIO
55052067 JUAN
54431839 ALVARO
20542346 JAVIER
49520358 MANUEL
99284404 JEANNOT
9090667 MARIA
4310653 MARIA ALISA
51538744 ANDRES
2587015 JORGE
50347553 FERNANDO
54993508 NOAH
3523451 LIDIA
4235258 CAROLINA
54213071 RAFAEL JACINTO
54609632 JORGE
50566714 ALEJANDRO
9227187 MIGUEL
5728057 CLAUDIA
6308529 PABLO
76743186 JESUS
2333622 MARCOS
4246554 LAURA
3225386 ADRIAN JAVIER
21063576 JUAN ANTONIO
49984086 BELEN
26325341 ANA
20540107 LUCIA
5737862 ALONSO
2326929 MATEO

RUEDA PASCUAL
MARTINEZ LLAMAS
CARRELLAN MARAVER
MARTINEZ BARRAJON
DEL VALLE COSTOSO
MENA LOPEZ

HERVAS AVELLANEDA
VALVERDE GENTO
PORRERO LOPEZ
VALENCIA MORALEDA
RUIZ LOPEZ

SANSANO CESPEDES
DEL POZO GUISADO
ROMAN SERNA

PLAZA RETUERTA

DEL POZO ROSA
SUSHCH KIKGEBEN
MONTERO PAZ
MARQUEZ ORTIZ
BORO GARCIA
SANCHEZ GRANADO
ALCALA PEREZ
TORMO IRAVEDRA

DE RUS ALONSO
RINCON VIDANA
FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN
BLANCO DURAN
MENASALVAS BRIGIDANO
NARANJO ALMANSA
NOGALES POZO
GARCIA SOLANA
LUCAS VERGARA
SILVAN RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
LAGOSTENA FERNANDEZ
COTRINO BENITEZ
GONZALEZ FUENTES
ARANDA ARROYO

DEL MAZO MORENO

Y2840811A  ADRIAN STEFAN ( CREMINE

50582359 AGER
2328823 HUGO
32095404 ANA
49619065 PAULA
49300158 SARA
29554551 ALBA
9082673 LUCAS

FERNANDEZ ROZAS
SANCHEZ YEPES
VILLENA MENDOZA
LAGOSTENA DIAZ
CONEJO MUNOZ
ESTEBAN MEDINA
MUZAS ESTEBAN
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PROVINCIA
MADRID
BADAJOZ
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
CADIZ
MADRID
VALENCIA
HUELVA
MADRID
CIUDAD REAL
JAEN
SEVILLA
ALBACETE
MADRID
CIUDAD REAL
ALBACETE
CASTELLON
BADAJOZ
SEVILLA
MADRID
BADAJOZ
MALAGA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
CORDOBA
TOLEDO
MADRID
ALMERIA
TOLEDO
BADAJOZ
CIUDAD REAL
CIUDAD REAL
BADAJOZ
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
MADRID
MURCIA
CADIZ

CADIZ
BADAJOZ
CIUDAD REAL
TOLEDO
CIUDAD REAL
MADRID
TOLEDO
CADIZ

CADIZ

CADIZ
SEVILLA
MADRID

cccss

Castilla-La Mancha

LOCALIDAD
ROZAS DE MADRID (LAS)

GETAFE
SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
MECO

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
MADRID

XIRIVELLA

BOLLULLOS PAR DEL CONDADO
VILLALBILLA

ALMAGRO

ARJONILLA

SEVILLA

VILLARROBLEDO

MECO

TOMELLOSO

ALBACETE

VILA-REAL

QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
DOS HERMANAS

MADRID

QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
MALAGA

SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
ALCOBENDAS
ALCORCON

PARLA

CORDOBA

ILLESCAS

MAJADAHONDA

EJIDO (EL)

DOSBARRIOS

MERIDA

CIUDAD REAL

BOLANOS DE CALATRAVA
QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
TALAVERA DE LA REINA
ILLESCAS

ALCALA DE HENARES
TORRE-PACHECO

SAN FERNANDO
VILLAMARTIN

RIBERA DEL FRESNO
ALMAGRO

CEBOLLA

TOMELLOSO

ALCORCON

TALAVERA DE LA REINA
JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
SAN FERNANDO
CHICLANA DE LA FRONTERA
SEVILLA

MADRID

REGIONAL

11°

12°

13°
14°

15°

16°

17°
18°

19°
20°

21°
22°
23°

24°



